        High-power 1550nm Fiber Amplifier Manual
Transmitter
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2016. 5(Version 1)
OP-EV1215 Series
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China

Operating Temperature Range ℃ -10 - +42
Maximum operating relative
humidity
% Max 95% No Condensation
Storage Temperature Range ℃ -30 - +70
Maximum storage relative humidity % Max 95% No Condensation
Dimension mm 483（L）X 475（W）X 44（H）
4.2 Model and Power Comparison Table
Model
Total output power
dBm
Output ports
number
Output power of each
port dBm
OP-EV1215-26-19-4 26 4 19
OP-EV1215-27-20-4 27 4 20
OP-EV1215-28-21-4 28 4 21
OP-EV1215-29-22-4 29 4 22
OP-EV1215-30-23-4 30 4 23
OP-EV1215-31-24-4 31 4 24
OP-EV1215-26-15-8 26  8  15
OP-EV1215-27-16-8 27  8  16
OP-EV1215-28-17-8 28  8  17
OP-EV1215-29-28-8 29  8  18
OP-EV1215-30-19-8 30  8  19
OP-EV1215-31-20-8 31  8  20
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001
5
High-power 1550nm OP-EV1215 Series Fiber Amplifier Manual
OP-EV1215-30-15-16 30  16  15
OP-EV1215-31-16-16  31  16  16
5. External Function Description
5.1 Front Panel Description
Schematic diagram of the front panel
1) Power indicator: One switching power supply is working – yellow; two switching power